
  Region   Regional Literacy  
  Coordinator

  Email and phone

  Cavan and Monaghan   Ceinwen Fergus   ceinwenfergus@cmetb.ie
  087 068 7841

  Cork   Veronica Bowen                     veronica.bowen@corketb.ie 
  086 029 6086

  City of Dublin   Andrew Connolly   andrew.connolly@aes.cdetb.ie
  086 601 8180 

  Donegal   Adele McElhinney   adelemcelhinney@donegaletb.ie
  086 084 9284

  Dublin and Dun Laoghaire   Nuala Nedjati   nualanedjati@ddletbaes.ie
  086 047 2363

  Galway and Roscommon   Bernadette Smith   bernadette.smith@gretb.ie
  087 763 6260 

  Kerry   Paula Tiller   paula.tiller@kerryetb.ie
  087 337 2139 

  Kildare and Wicklow   Deirdre Gallagher   deirdregallagher@kwetb.ie
  087 188 4355

  Kilkenny and Carlow   Helen Walsh   helenm.walsh@kilkennycarlowetb.ie
  087 767 5547

  Laois and Offaly   Tamara Latham   tlatham@loetb.ie 
  085 856 0160

  Limerick and Clare   Tom Kent   tom.kent@lcetb.ie
  087 056 4369 

  Longford and Westmeath   Anne-Maria Egan   aegan@lwetb.ie
  085 857 0991

  Louth and Meath   Niamh McShane   nmcshane@lmetb.ie
  086 201 1988

  Mayo, Sligo and Leitrim   Thomas Howley   thomashowley@msletb.ie
  085 748 2365

  Tipperary   Ester Mackey   emackey@tipperaryetb.ie
  087 062 6937

  Waterford and Wexford   Edel Finan   edelfinan@wwetb.ie
  086 084 5354

  National Programme Office   allinnovation@solas.ie

Contact your Regional Literacy Coordinator or our National
Office for questions, literacy awareness, support and referrals:


